
ANC Wellness 
Center Holiday 

Hours 
Thursday November 23 CLOSED (Thanksgiving) 
Friday  November 24 CLOSED  
Saturday November 25 CLOSED  
November 27 - December 21 OPEN    Regular Hours  
Friday  December 22 CLOSED  (Christmas Eve Observed) 

Saturday December 23 CLOSED  (Christmas Eve Observed) 

Monday  December 25 CLOSED (Christmas Day Observed) 

Tuesday  December 26 CLOSED (Holiday Break) 
Wednesday December 27 CLOSED (Holiday Break) 

Thursday December 28 CLOSED (Holiday Break) 

Friday  December 29 CLOSED  (Holiday Break) 
Saturday  December 30 CLOSED  (Holiday Break) 

Monday  January 1   CLOSED (New Year’s Day) 
Monday  January  2    OPEN - Regular Hours 
 

 


